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
windows on the back of the home. Enjoy 4 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, 
main fl oor master suite, formal dining & new stainless appliances 
in the kitchen. Basement has a family room with bathroom, tons 
of storage that could be fi nished into another bedroom area. Large 
garage off ers work space and more storage.  Off ered at $353,900

Under Contract!

Amenities and more in this custom 1.5 story home that off ers 
one of the Pointe’s largest lots. Enjoy granite counter tops, 
Brazilian cherry hardwood fl oors, travertine tile, maple 
cabinets, surround sound, & a dramatic staircase with a 
balcony. Basement off ers a spacious family room, bedroom/
bath, workout area, extra storage with more possible fi nish. 
Amazing backyard is completely fenced, with storage shed 
and horseshoe pit. Enjoy entertaining under the pergola that 
has a gas fi replace. Th is home is better than new!  Off ered at 
$484,900

7244 Legacy Pkwy.

New Listing!

MARCH 
COMPLETION!
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2311 COUNCIL BLUFF Exceptional ranch style twin-home by Frauendienst Quality Homes! All brick! 
Landscaped front and back with sprinkler system, vinyl fence, central a/c and Energy Star rated! Schroll 
cabinets, stainless steel appliance package, hardwood fl oors, and a gas fi replace. ENERGY STAR rated. 
$318,900

LARRY SUTHERLAND  |  307.630.0528 larry@cheyennehomes.com

www . f r a u e n d i e n s t q u a l i t y h o m e s . c o m
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2340 COUNCIL BLUFF 
Fantastic ENERGY STAR-
rated ranch-style home 
with full unfinished 
basement and 9’ ceilings. 
Basement can be finished 
at $40/sf. Oversized two-
car garage, PLUS two-car 
detached garage with 
garage door and sliding 
doors to patio area. 
Fire-pit on patio, fully 
landscaped front and back 
with sprinkler system and 
back yard vinyl fence. 
Schroll kitchen with granite 
counter tops. Master bath 
with upgraded tiles and 
counter tops. Very open 
floor plan! EXCELLENT 
FRAUENDIENST QUALITY 
CONSTRUCTION! 
$419,000

LARRY SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com

w w w . T h e B l u f f s C h e y e n n e . c o m
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6513 
HITCHING 
POST LANE

New construction by 

Amundson, Inc in Saddle 

Ridge!  3 BR/3 BA, 2-car 

garage w/ convenient alley 

access. Open floor plan, 

oversized finished bsmt family 

room.  $359,900

www. 56801.WendyVolk.com

New Price!

1628 STARFIRE 
COURT

Enjoy breathtaking views in 

this spectacular North Star 

Ranch home!  4 BR, glistening 

hardwoods, gourmet kitchen, 

finished walkout bsmt w/ 

wine cellar.  Large outbldg.  

$458,000

www. 57998.WendyVolk.com

5722 CANYON 
ROAD

Beautifully updated 

Crestridge home with 5 BR/3 

full BA, enclosed sunroom 

with hot tub, AC, hardwood 

floors, fenced back yard with 

waterfall & sprinkler system. 

Turn-key ready!  $339,900

www.59547.WendyVolk.com

206 WEST 2ND 
AVENUE

Picturesque 4 BR/2 BA Avenues 

home with 1-car attached 

garage with alley access.  

Beautiful hardwoods, freshly 

painted interior, lush mature 

landscaping.  $270,000

www.59801.WendyVolk.com
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SADDLE RIDGE
SUBDIVISION
One of Cheyenne’s most popular 

subdivisions for building single family 

homes has just 106 lots left. A variety of lot 

configurations available to suit everyone’s 

needs. Located between Highway 30 and 

Pershing along Whitney Road, with great 

access to schools and shopping. Prices start 

at $63,000
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1971 CHESHIRE 
DRIVE

Beautifully updated 

Crestridge home with 5 BR/3 

full BA, enclosed sunroom 

with hot tub, AC, hardwood 

floors, fenced back yard with 

waterfall & sprinkler system. 

Turn-key ready!  $332,900

www.59722.WendyVolk.com

6908 CORDOVA 
DRIVE

Refined yet relaxed this 
spacious two-story home in 
Monterey Heights is perfect 
for entertaining. Perfect 
blend of formal and casual 
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
possibilities! $350,000

www.46597.WendyVolk.com

High visibility location on Lincolnway across from 
Holliday Park. Recently remodeled. Minimum 
4 offices and a large conference room. Some 
tenant finish is possible, and additional square 
footage may be arranged. Small warehouse 
space at rear. Abundant off street and on street 
parking.   $13/sq. ft. 

1003 & 1005
EAST LINCOLNWAY

FOR LEASE!

STREET

SOLD!
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Like New 
Ranch Style!  
Contemporary 
design,attractive 
hardwoods, upgraded Oak kitchen cabinetry, 
Large master bedroom suite  with 4 piece 
master bath, spacious walk-in closet, fi nished 
basement includes full 3rd bath, family room, 
3rd & 4th bedrooms, central A/C, enclosed 
entry and patio,fenced & sprinklered yard, 
utility shed. Tremendous Value - Call today!   
$245,000

2012 PRAIRIE DOG DR.

Aff ordable Price = Great value!  Location, 
location, location, One level 3 bedroom ranch 
style, 1 bath, new carpet, fresh paint,  cozy 
wood burning stove in living room,large fenced 
back yard.  Tremendous buy in Park Estates 
located North of Dell Range off  College Drive. 
Hurry on this one!  $135,000

5011 NEWLAND AVE

Rural Ranch 
Style On 40 Acres!  
Don’t miss this 40 

acre property with 

minimum covenants! Beautiful views of the 

mountains with plenty of privacy!  $269,900

1221 ROAD 215

Under Contract!
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Beautiful large, open 
fl oor plan with walnut 
hardwood fl oors, Alder 
kitchen cabinets and 
gorgeous granite. Double sided gas fi replace separates 
the living room and the sun room, great space for 
quiet time. 3 BR on the main level plus a home 
offi  ce. Spacious family room, walk-out basement 
and 2 additional bedrooms. Stunning views, great 
lot, former parade home, enjoy!

7450 Huntz Drive

$465,000
Wonderful Pointe home, 
fi nished top to bottom. 
3 BR on the main 
level, hardwood fl oors, 
separate dining room, gas fi replace, tiled baths. 
Two window seats with storage in the benches. 
Basement has a huge family room, plus 3 additional 
bedrooms. Spacious maintenance free deck, sprinkler 
system, large yard open to the walking path. Air 
conditioning and a fi nished garage complete this 
home.

7605 Legacy Parkway

$364,900

Fantastic 
Eagle fl oor 
plan. Over 
1400 square 
feet on main 
level with a 
full unfi nished 
basement. 
Master suite 
with dual sinks 
and walk-in 

closet. Open fl oorplan with separate dining area, vaulted 
ceilings and a fantastic kitchen with a center island. Seller 
off ering $3000 towards closing cost with acceptable off er. 

5416 Alex Ranch Road

$220,000

Open fl oor 
plan uniquely 
featuring 
walk-in 
closets in all 
3 bedrooms. 
Vaulted 
ceilings, 
spacious 
kitchen, 
separate 

dining complete this popular model. Numerous windows 
provide abundant natural light. Full unfi nished basement 
and 2 car garage. Includes front & rear landscaping with 
sprinkler and back fence!

5519 Alex Ranch Road

$217,250

Th e Marigold! 
Large front 
porch invites 
you to the 
main level 
that features 
formal living 
and dining. 
Spacious 
kitchen with 
an abundance 

of cabinets, laundry room, 3 bedrooms and 2 full baths, 
master has walk-in closet and double sinks. Over-sized 
2-car garage, full unfi nished basement! Includes front and 
back landscaping with sprinkler system and back fence!

5511 Alex Ranch Road

$220,000

Under 

Contract! Under 

Contract!

SOLD!

http://www.wyopreview.com


505 MARKET 
STREET.   Move in 
ready! Cute, clean home 
has 1 BR, 12x8 bonus 
room & 1 BA with 960 
sq ft of living space. 
7,000 SF lot. Big laundry 

room, high-e Lennox furnace. $63,000

Pine Bluff s610 B STREET.   Great 
3 BR/2 BA home on 
full bsmt with 1936 
SF of living space!  
Many upgrades 
and improvements. 
Beautiful hardwood 

floors, great neighborhood! $135,000

Glendo

684 ANTELOPE 
GAP ROAD.   Enjoy 
the sunsets, wildlife 
and open space!  New 
flooring, tile, metal 
roof, AC.  5 BR/3 BA, 
huge garage/shop. No 

covenants on 26 acres. Country living!  $310,000 

Wheatland

2257 OAK STREET.   
Beautiful brick home 
on 5 acres. Country 
living - horses allowed. 
3 bed/2 full bath. 2 car 
attached garage, vinyl 
fencing with beautiful 

landscaping. A must see!  $362,000 

Wheatland

1057 SOUTH 
STREET.   Beautiful 
vintage home with 
stained doors & trim, on 
corner lot with beautiful 
yard.  3 BR/1.5 BA, sun 
room, fireplace, lovely 

hardwood floors and lots of storage.  $140,000 

Wheatland

1250 MITCHELL 
STREET.   Magnificent 
brick home on 17,500 
sq/ft lot. Near Country 
Club golf course, city 
park and pool. 4 BR/2 
BA, separate formal 

dining area, fp and AC.  $295,000 

Wheatland

853 WATER STREET.   
Step into an instant 
income with contracts 
on the table? Includes all 
inventory, tools, cargo 
trailer &  equipment. 
Very profitable business. 
Seller will sell the 

Building without inventory for $135,000. Easy to 
show! $230,000 

Wheatland

75 RAM SPRINGS 
RD.   Stunning 2 or 3 
BR/2 BA home with 
spectacular views, 
quality throughout. 
Custom log home with 
radiant floor heat, 
tankless water heater, 

solar and wind energy.  $455,000

Wheatland

New Price!

48 S. WHEATLAND 
HWY.  Commercial 
property with excellent 
I-25 access on east 
frontage road. On 
2.41 acres, there are 2 
large buildings- one is 
72’x50’ and the other 

72’x60. Interstate visibility with 2 billboards. Lots of 
possibilities!   $345,000

Wheatland

New Price!
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$357,000

Large ranch style in Riata Ranch minutes from town. Carter 

Brothers Construction is off ering this beautiful home has 2x6 

construction, foam insulation, 3 large bedrooms, 2 baths, including 5 piece master, cultured stone 

fi replace, rustic Birch cabinets with granite tops, 

90+ furnace, Rinnai on demand water heater, 

Malarkey Legacy roof.

3767 Riata Loop

$219,000

1.45 acres zoned Commercial 

Business. 1.45 acres.  Ridge Road, 

east on Charles Street.

Charles Street

http://www.wyopreview.com
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Building the 
homes you love!

WOODS BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION

3268 Sandstone Lane
Energy Star living at its best! New Woods Brothers Construction in 
Saddle Ridge. Beautiful hardwood fl oors, granite counters, gas log FP. 
Split BR fl oorplan with great room, large 
fenced back yard, and master suite. Custom 
fi nishes throughout!  Four bedrooms, three 
baths, three-car garage.  $375,000

6518 Riverbend Road
Only the fi nest quality and custom fi nishes in this lovely energy star 
home by Woods Brothers Construction. Hardwood fl oors, granite 
counter-tops in kitchen and all baths, split 
bedroom design. Come in today and see the 
diff erence in our construction. Building the 
homes you love!  $342,500

3400 S. Greeley Hwy #197
2010 Single Wide (16 x 80) Karsten Mobile home. Fantastic lot next to 
open fi eld! Beautiful stack-stone wood fi replace in great room - open to 
kitchen and dining. 3 bedrooms, 2 bath. Great Insulation, set up to go 
Electric and Gas, has every upgrade possible!   $55,000
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TBD Dell Range Blvd
$119,900

•  Great commercial building lot on  
   East end of Dell Range - corner lot
•  1.36 Acres with water well in place. 
•  Excellent location for your new  
   business. Zoned MUB.

68 Harriman Road 
(Harriman, WY)

$499,900

•  Wonderful Rocky Mountain Views

•  Extensive upgrades include new  

    high-end kitchen & so much more

•  Huge insulated shop, green house

9415 Buck Brush
$510,000

•  Custom Lodge style home has 5BR, 3BA, & huge 3-car   
   garage on close-in acres. Fenced pasture w/ barn.
•  Open concept w/tongue & groove pine ceiling, spacious   
   kitchen, huge dining.
•  Finished bsmt w/ 2 BR, BA, family room.

9079 Aspen Pointe
$520,000

•  Custom-built home!  5 BR, 3BA,  
    4-car garage, stone/stucco exterior.
•  Stunning landscaping on 5 acres. 
•  Gorgeous kitchen, formal living &  
    dining, fi nished basement w/ bar.

3613 Campfire Trail
$328,500

•  Popular 3 BR/2 BA/3-car garage  
    Lakewood plan by Sunset Homes
•  Open design concept, wood fl oors,  
    custom tile
•  Family rm fi nished in basement.

3608 Purple Sage
$328,500

•  Gorgeous home by Sunset Homes  
   -  3 BR, 2 BA, 3-car garage.
• Open fl oor plan w/ gourmet granite  
   & Alder kitchen.
•  Family rm fi nished in basement.

New Listing!

5926 Stonewood
$300,000

•  Stunning fi nishes & updates! 
    Custom fl ooring, kitchen, baths
•  Amazing 3BR, 3BA ranch-style
•  Master suite in bsmt, awesome  
    European fi nishes.  Hurry!

4314 Laramie Street
$219,900

•  Spacious 3BR, 2BA home with  
   updated kitchen, huge master suite.
•  Full basement w/ rec  room & bar,  
   bedroom.  2-car garage, cov’d deck
•  Fenced yard with sprinklers

846 Stevens
$147,500

•  Desirable 1-level off ers 2 or 3 BRs,  
    LR, separate dining, updated KT.
•  Updated windows, updated bath,  
    newer roof, steel siding, main fl oor  
    laundry. Nice yard!

New Listing!

911 E. 7th Street
$144,900

•  Desirable 4BR, 2 BA, detached  
    2-car garage/shop, lots of updates
•  Newer kitchen w/ oak cabinets,  
    main fl oor laundry, wood fl oors
•  Updated bath, windows, more.

1314 E. 5th Avenue
$168,500

•  Perfect 3BR, 2BA, 1-car garage  
    home in great central location
•  Lots of updates!  Windows, roof,  
    kitchen, baths.  Very, very nice!
•  Beautiful mature landscaping!

New Listing!

6020 Thunder Ridge Road
$459,000

•  Spectacular 4BR, 4BA, 3-car garage  
    home in great North location.
•  Ranch style w/ over 4400SF on  
    walkout bsmt.  7.31 acres.
•  Amazing kitchen w/ granite

Under
 Cont

ract!

13008 Cloud Mesa
$369,900

•  Fabulous new construction by Dan  
    Gregg in desirable Alpine Ranch.
•  Custom, high-quality fi nishes.
•  Open fl oor plan, custom tile, wood  
    fl oors, granite counters, acreage.

Under
 Cont

ract!

2225 Pattison Avenue
$379,900

•  Custom 3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage  
    home by Dan Gregg. 
•  Open fl oor plan quality fi nishes  
    thru-out, AC. Spring completion!
•  Huge 3-car fi nished garage

Under
 Cont

ract!

3044 Snyder Avenue
$209,900

•  Exceptional 4BR, 2BA, 2-car  
    garage home with lots of upgrades.
•  Wood fl oors, updated windows,  
    kitchen. Great central location!
•  Nearly 3000 SF, fenced yard.

Under
 Cont

ract!

1922 Van Lennen Avenue
$172,500

•  Classic downtown 2 story will  
    delight you! Don’t miss it!
•  4BR, 2BA, 1-car detached garage.   
    Updated throughout: siding,
    windows, roof, more! Corner lot!

Under
 Cont

ract!

10603 Donald Drive
$359,900

•  Desirable ranch-style home in great  
    North location with huge shop.
•  5 BR, 3 BA, full, fi nished basement  
    with great entertainment room.
•  Acreage, trees, fabulous backyard.

Under
 Cont

ract!

13112 Cloud Mesa
$359,900

•  Brand new 3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage  
    rancher by Dan Gregg.
•  Top quality custom fi nishes incl.  
    granite, tile, wood fl oors.
•  Huge 3-car fi nished garage, acreage

Under
 Cont

ract!

1607 E. 22nd Street
$179,900

•  3BR, 1.5BA home w/ oversized  
    2-car garage, Spacious! 
•  Attractive, updated kitchen &  
   windows, wood fl oors.
•  Separate dining, wb fi replace

New Listing!
Under

 Cont
ract!

Under
 Cont

ract!

New Price!
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1247 JESSI DRIVE

You don’t need the luck of the Irish...
to make one of these your new dream home!

Stop by our Model Home or call 634-7900 for our monthly builder incentive!
Cute custom plan. 
4 BR, 3 BA, 5-piece 
master suite, 
large kitchen with 
stainless appliances, 
granite, hardwoods, 
tile entry and 
baths, gas fi replace, 
covered back patio. 
Finished basement! 

Front and back landscaping included. HOA does lawn care, 
snow removal, and exterior painting. Off ered at $328,600

942 Spirit Lane

New custom plan 
at the Pointe! 
2 bedroom, 2 
bathroom, 2 car 
garage. Unfi nished 
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

2311 Council Bluff

New P
rice!

Remarkable design in this custom-built home!  Full walkout bsmt, inviting 
outdoor living spaces, beautiful cabinetry and granite.  Alluring ENDLESS 
pool!  Mustang Ridge.  $729,000.

6374 Big Sky Trail

Under 
Contra

ct!
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PERFECT FOR THE ENTIRE FAMILY!  Mid-Century Modern 

built 1958.  One owner ranch-style home featuring  4 Bedrooms 

3 Full Baths and over 2800 fi nished square feet!  Spacious 

Master with Master Bath!  Formal Living & Dining! Updated 

Kitchen with solid-surface countertops! Family Room with Wet 

Bar/Kitchenette! Offi  ce/Den! Laundry Room complete with 

cabinet storage, work space and  Sewing Table, too!  Add to 

this a fi nished Workshop for Dad! Hardwood! New Windows! 

Central Air! Sprinkler System! And delightfully landscaped 

private back yard!

1120 Rosebud       $219,900

Exceptional country quad! So 
warm and charming with its own 
unique styling … One-owner 
home boasting 4 bedrooms 3 
baths, and over 3500 s.f. of quality 
living! 17x17 Master with newly-
remodeled Master Bath!  Amazing 
19x13 eat-in kitchen with walk-out 
to back yard deck! Formal living 
& dining! Family Room w/Gas log 
FP! Game Room sized just right 
for pool table! Offi  ce/Den plus 
option for Main Floor Bedroom.  
Solid Surface Countertops! Vaulted 
Ceilings! New Roof Dec 2014! 
Close-in Rural on  5 Acres!  Up to 
two horses allowed! Call for your 
personal showing.

6718 Bison Run Loop      $347,000

You will fi nd this home absolutely 
a delight! Th ree Bedroom 2 Bath 
Bi-Level provides just the perfect 
space for your family! Beautifully 
renovated kitchen with Hickory 
Cabinets and Solid Surface 
Countertops. King-Sized  Master 
Bedroom features Private Balcony, 
Walk-in Closet plus Mr. &Ms. 
Closets as well! Newly renovated 
5-piece Master /Guest Bath!  
Spacious Family Room down! 
Hardwood throughout Kitchen,  
Living & Dining. New Paint! New 
Windows Up! SolaTube Tubular 
lighting! Privacy-fenced backyard! 
Deck! 2-Car Att. Garage! A must 
see!

5120 Point Bluff       $214,900

New Listing!

35.2-acre homesites in Albany County near 

Wheatland Reservoir #2, Laramie River, the 

Laramie Mts and Medicine Bow National Forest. 

Open grassland with some rolling terrain. Fishing! 

Waterfowl! Boating!

Tract 68 & 72 Laramie River Ranch       
$30,000 each

LAND!
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Beautiful 5 BR/3 

BA/4-car garage home 

on 3.1 acres just east 

of town!  Beautiful 

hardwood floors, 

huge bonus room 

over garage.  Well-

maintained, fenced 

yard and patio.

Desirable Bar X 
Home on private 
cul-de-sac. 4 BR, 4 
BA, 3-car finished 
garage with an 
open floor plan and 
finished walkout 
bsmt. Fenced yard, 
sprinkler system,  & 
much more!$485,000

Fantastic Western Hills home!  Open floor plan, 
separate dining room with wet bar + eat-in 
kitchen with walk-in pantry. Fabulous indoor 
and outdoor living!

627 Rodeo Avenue

$352,500

Mid-Century Modern  with 2400 sq ft on private 
lot overlooking Lions Park.  Spacious Master & 
LR, formal dining, updated kitchen, att. 2 car 
garage, 2 decks & patio.

$275,000

Vintage Charm and tons of Character. Hardwood 
floors, separate dining, large backyard with 
gazebo. Corner lot, off the beaten path. Close to 
downtown & parks.

$229,000

MAKE A WISH! Today you asked for a 3 BR, 2 
BA, 2-car garage home with a HOA to maintain 
the yard; WAKE UP! Your dream came true, and 
you will be living here!  

$189,000
Fabulous brick ranch style on nicely landscaped 
lot. Newer carpet, paint, updated furnace and 
central A/C. 3 BR/1 BA, lots of storage in 1125 sf. 
plus 2-car garage.

$149,000

Nice ranch style home w fireplace, main floor 
family room, hardwood flooring, finished base-
ment.  3 bedrooms, 3 baths, 1 car garage, fenced 
yard, new siding & roof.

$195,000

Nicely updated home with hardwood floors, 
stainless appliances. Newer furnace and A/C.

$149,900
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